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Weickelt, Ronny

Freund, Frank
Volke, Frank
Yurdakul, Yeter
Lorenz, David
Bernhardt, Rainer
Hohlfeld, Matthias
Wessel, Max

Zettl, Dirk

Pixa, Anita
Wagner, Botho
Neumann, Danny

Franzke, Michael
Nerger, Oliver
Krienke, Carola
Hansch, Stephanie

Wenke, Giinther
Walde, Simone

Neumann, Tino
Miiller, Sebastian

Ebermann, Séren
Yurdakul, Yilmaz
Mey, Marion
Schoénfeld, Mirko
Weber, Karin

Preusker, Jenny
Koch, Maik
Hensel, Robert
Sachs, Frank

Spielerwertung Herbst 2012

Teiln.

8

a~N OB a1 O 0 = D OOOONO OO,

N o N N

Nw~NA~ADN

N = =W

Punkte

67

50
47
44
42
42
38
33

32
30
27
25

21
21
20
19

~ 0 0 0 ©

oCONMNO®

23

19
14
17
16
13
11

—
—

a1 o g o NN © 0

o B

- NDNWWwWww

oo =

Spiele

—h
D ;0= WL

= b O

Diff.

14

-18

-5
-4
-1
-4

51

39
39
37
34
35
30
26

26
24
24
22

16
16
16
17

15
11

11

D NN

oML

Satze

25

18
42
24
30
40
29
14

33
34
33
24

16
20
38
29

—h
o N oS



